
 
 

勝 敗中 学 混 合 ダ ブ ル ス
順
位

後 藤 弓 人

後 藤

臼 井 遊

臼 井

（ 中 ３ ）
（ 中 １ ）

志 知 柚 奈

志 知

元川 明唯奈

元 川

（ 中 ２ ）
（ 中 １ ）

園 田 も も

園 田

高 橋 美 憂

高 橋

（ 中 ２ ）
（ 中 １ ）

澤 は る 香

澤

田 川 遥 菜

田 川

（ 中 ２ ）
（ 中 １ ）

大 橋 茜 音

大 橋

木 下 美 結

木 下

（ 中 ２ ）
（ 中 １ ）

小川 咲亜弥

小 川

山 田 悠 貴

山 田

（ 中 ２ ）

１
M 5-0

G 10-1
P 162-104

○

×

11-15
15- 6
15- 9

15-11
6-15
9-15

○

×

15- 7
15- 4

7-15
4-15

○

×

15- 6
15- 8

6-15
8-15

○

×

15-12
16-14

12-15
14-16

○

×

15-13
15-10

13-15
10-15

６
M 0-5
G 1-10
P 93-163

×

○

14-16
14-16

16-14
16-14

×

○

2-15
4-15

15- 2
15- 4

×

○

4-15
9-15

15- 4
15- 9

×

○

7-15
9-15

15- 7
15- 9

５
M 1-4

G 2-8
P 88-148

×

○

6-15
7-15

15- 6
15- 7

×

○

10-15
6-15

15-10
15- 6

×

○

8-15
8-15

15- 8
15- 8

４
M 2-3
G 5-6
P 128-121

×

○

12-15
15-12
5-15

15-12
12-15
15- 5

×

○

9-15
13-15

15- 9
15-13

３
M 3-2

G 7-5
P 164-135

×

○

10-15
15-13
11-15

15-10
13-15
15-11

２
M 4-1
G 8-3
P 156-120

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス Ａ ク ラ ス
順
位

志知 夕里菜

志 知

中山 悠希奈

中 山

（ ６ 年 ）

古 谷 遙 夏

古 谷

木 下 さ よ

木 下

（ ５ 年 ）

山 本 蒼 依

山 本

外 山 乃 彩

外 山

（ ６ 年 ）
（ ４ 年 ）

山 下 紗 依

山 下

中 島 優

中 島

（ ４ 年 ）
（ ６ 年 ）

臼 井 楓 香

臼 井

渡 邉 侑 菜

渡 邉

（ ５ 年 ）
（ ６ 年 ）

２
M 3-1

G 7-5
P 167-137

○

×

9-15
16-14
15- 7

15- 9
14-16
7-15

×

○

17-15
10-15
14-16

15-17
15-10
16-14

○

×

15-10
13-15
15- 8

10-15
15-13
8-15

○

×

15- 0
13-15
15- 7

0-15
15-13
7-15

３
M 2-2

G 5-4

P 125-102

×

○

14-16
15-17

16-14
17-15

○

×

15- 3
15-10

3-15
10-15

○

×

15- 6
15-10

6-15
10-15

１
M 4-0

G 8-1

P 139-106

○

×

15-13
15-10

13-15
10-15

○

×

15- 8
15- 5

8-15
5-15

４
M 1-3

G 3-7

P 109-142

○

×

15-11
10-15
15-13

11-15
15-10
13-15

５
M 0-4

G 2-8
P 90-143

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス Ｃ ク ラ ス
順
位

コ ー チ

コ ー チ

小 川 流 我

小 川

（ 大 人 ）
（ ２ 年 ）

渡邉 あづ奈

渡 邉

中山 舞悠香

中 山

（ ４ 年 ）
（ １ 年 ）

山 下 真 依

山 下

渡 邉 史 奈

渡 邉

（ ２ 年 ）

矢野 佐也香

矢 野

鈴 木 亮 賀

鈴 木

（ ４ 年 ）

早 野 滴

早 野

横 山 三 葵

横 山

（ ４ 年 ）
（ ５ 年 ）

４
M 1-3

G 4-6

P 113-138

×

○

8-15
8-15

15- 8
15- 8

×

○

15- 9
13-15
9-15

9-15
15-13
15- 9

○

×

15-13
15-10

13-15
10-15

×

○

18-16
5-15
7-15

16-18
15- 5
15- 7

１
M 4-0
G 8-2

P 141-118

○

×

15-12
12-15
15-14

12-15
15-12
14-15

○

×

9-15
15- 9
15-13

15- 9
9-15
13-15

○

×

15-12
15-12

12-15
12-15

２
M 3-1

G 7-4
P 151-142

○

×

15-12
15-10

12-15
10-15

○

×

15-12
11-15
15-14

12-15
15-11
14-15

５
M 0-4

G 2-8

P 116-140

×

○

8-15
15-11
11-15

15- 8
11-15
15-11

３
M 2-2

G 5-6

P 152-135

勝 敗ダ ブ ル ス O B ・ O G
順
位

加藤 健人

加 藤

大河内 李之

大河内

（ 大 １ ）

諸 田 彩

諸 田

大河内コーチ

大河内コーチ

（ 高 ３ ）
（ 大 人 ）

水野 成美

水 野

加藤 彩音

加 藤

（ 高 ３ ）
（ 高 １ ）

２
M 1-1
G 2-2

P 79-76

○

×

21-17
21-17

17-21
17-21

×

○

18-21
19-21

21-18
21-19

３
M 0-2
G 0-4
P 53-84

×

○

10-21
9-21

21-10
21- 9 １

M 2-0

G 4-0
P 84-56


