

中 学 混 合 ダ ブ ル ス	後 臼	藤 井	志 元	知 川	園 高	田 橋	澤 田	大 木	橋 下	小 山	川 田	勝 敗	順 位
後 藤 弓 人 ( 中 3 )			○ 11-15 15- 6 15- 9	○ 15- 7 15- 4	○ 15- 6 15- 8	○ 15-12 16-14	○ 15-13 15-10	M 5-0 G 10-1 P 162-104	1				
臼 井 遊 ( 中 1 )			×		×	×	×						
志 知 柚 奈 ( 中 2 )	×	15-11 6-15 9-15		14-16 14-16	2-15 4-15	4-15 9-15	7-15 9-15	M 0-5 G 1-10 P 93-163	6				
元 川 明 唯 奈 ( 中 1 )													
園 田 も も ( 中 2 )	×	○ 7-15 4-15	16-14 16-14		×	×	×	M 1-4 G 2-8 P 88-148	5				
高 橋 美 夢 ( 中 1 )					6-15 7-15	10-15 6-15	8-15 8-15						
澤 は る 香 ( 中 2 )	×	○ 6-15	15- 2 15- 4	○ 15- 6 15- 7		12-15 15-12 5-15	9-15 13-15	M 2-3 G 5-6 P 128-121	4				
田 川 遥 菜 ( 中 1 )			8-15										
大 橋 茜 音 ( 中 2 )	×	○ 12-15	15- 4 15- 9	○ 15-10 15- 6	○ 15-12 12-15 15- 5	10-15 15-13 11-15	10-15 15-13 11-15	M 3-2 G 7-5 P 164-135	3				
木 下 美 結 ( 中 1 )													
小 川 咲 亜 弥 ( 中 2 )	×	○ 13-15	15- 7 15- 9	○ 15- 8 15- 8	○ 15- 9 15-13	15-10 13-15 15-11		M 4-1 G 8-3 P 156-120	2				
山 田 悠 貴 ( 中 2 )			10-15										

混 合 ダ ブ ル ス A ク ラ ス	志 中	知 山	古 木	谷 下	山 外	本 山	山 中	下 島	臼 渡	井 邊	勝 敗	順 位
志 知 夕 里 菜 ( 6 年 )			○ 9-15 16-14 15- 7	×	○ 17-15 10-15 14-16	○ 15-10 13-15 15- 8	○ 15- 0 13-15 15- 7	M 3-1 G 7-5 P 167-137	2			
中 山 悠 希 奈												
古 谷 遙 夏 ( 5 年 )	×	15- 9 14-16 7-15		×	○ 14-16 15-17	○ 15- 3 15-10	○ 15- 6 15-10	M 2-2 G 5-4 P 125-102	3			
木 下 さ よ												
山 本 蒼 依 ( 6 年 )	○ 15-17	○ 16-14		○ 16-14	×	○ 15-13 15-10	○ 15- 8 15- 5	M 4-0 G 8-1 P 139-106	1			
外 山 乃 彩 ( 4 年 )	15-10 16-14	17-15										
山 下 紗 依 ( 4 年 )	×	10-15	×	×	13-15 10-15		○ 15-11 10-15 15-13	M 1-3 G 3-7 P 109-142	4			
中 島 優 ( 6 年 )	15-13 8-15	10-15										
臼 井 楓 香 ( 5 年 )	×	0-15	×	×	8-15	×	11-15	M 0-4 G 2-8 P 90-143	5			
渡 邊 侑 菜 ( 6 年 )	15-13 7-15	10-15					15-10 13-15					

混 合 ダ ブ ル ス C ク ラ ス	コ 一 チ 小 川	渡 中	邊 山	山 下	渡 邊	矢 鈴	野 木	早 横	野 山	勝 敗	順 位
コ 一 チ ( 大 人 )			×	×	○ 15- 9 13-15 9-15	○ 15-13 15-10	×	18-16 5-15 7-15	M 1-3 G 4-6 P 113-138	4	
小 川 流 我 ( 2 年 )											
渡 邊 あ づ 奈 ( 4 年 )	○ 15- 8		○ 15-12 12-15 15-14		○ 9-15 15- 9 15-13	○ 15-12 15-12	○ 15-12 15-12	M 4-0 G 8-2 P 141-118	1		
中 山 舞 悠 香 ( 1 年 )	15- 8										
山 下 真 依 ( 2 年 )	○ 9-15 15-13 15- 9	12-15 15-12 14-15		○ 15-12 15-10	○ 15-12 11-15 15-14	○ 15-12 11-15 15-14	M 3-1 G 7-4 P 151-142	2			
渡 邊 史 奈											
矢 野 佐 也 香 ( 4 年 )	×	13-15	×	×	12-15 10-15		×	8-15 15-11 11-15	M 0-4 G 2-8 P 116-140	5	
鈴 木 亮 賀	10-15										
早 野 滴 ( 4 年 )	○ 16-18	12-15	×	12-15 15-11 14-15	○ 15- 8 11-15 15-11			M 2-2 G 5-6 P 152-135	3		
横 山 三 葵 ( 5 年 )	15- 5 15- 7	12-15									

ダ ブ ル ス 0 B • 0 G	加 藤 大 河 内	諸 田 大 河 内 コ ー チ	水 加 野 藤	勝 敗	順 位
加 藤 健 人 ( 大 1 )		○ 21-17 21-17	×	M 1-1 G 2-2 P 79-76	2
大 河 内 李 之					
諸 田 彩 ( 高 3 )	×	17-21	×	M 0-2 G 0-4 P 53-84	3
大 河 内 コ チ ( 大 人 )	17-21				
水 野 成 美 ( 高 3 )	○ 21-18	○ 21-10		M 2-0 G 4-0 P 84-56	1
加 藤 彩 音 ( 高 1 )	21-19	21- 9			